	№ 
п/п
	Вид матеріалу / послуги
	Необхідна 
кількість
	Ціна за одиницю, грн
	Вартість, грн.

	1
	Заробітна плата
	5
	3826,2
	19131

	2
	Вартість матеріалів
	11
	8652,33
	95175,62

	3
	Вартість експлуатація будевельних машин і механізмів
	5
	144,99
	724,95

	4
	Загальновиробничі витрати
	
	
	7003,15

	5
	Прибуток 
	
	
	3124,53

	6
	Адміністративни витрати
	
	
	565,17

	7
	Податок .збори,платежи
	
	
	6617,07

	 
	Всього:
	 
	 
	132341,49

	 
	Непередбачені 
витрати:
	 20 %
	 
	 26468,30

	 
	Взагалом:
	 
	 
	158809,79



[bookmark: _GoBack]Бюджет Участі – 70% = 111167 грн.
Співфінансування – 30% = 47643 грн.
